
(2 fried eggs, 1 bacon, 1 english sausage, beans, tomato and toast.
1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

(2 fried eggs, 2 bacons, 2 english sausages, beans, tomato and 2 toasts.
1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

(2 fried eggs, cheese, ham, salad, toast, baguette and jam.
1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

(cheese and ham toastie, portuguese custard tart, 1 espresso.
1 Drink included: Coffee with milk or Orange Juice)

English Breakfast 9,00

Mega English Breakfast 10,25

Continental Breakfast 8,50

Portuguese Breakfast 7,60

Breakfast extras:

Fried Mushroom
Black Pudding
Hashbrown (2)

Portuguese Custard Tart
Toasted Bread (sliced bread)
Half toasted bread (slice bread)

2,00
1,75
1,50

1,20
1,50
1,00

Breakfast

Toast & Baguette (white or brown bread)

Cheese or Ham
Cheese and Ham
Cheese and Tomato
Special (cheese, ham, tomato and onion)

Hawaiian (cheese, ham and pineapple)

Bacon and Cheese
Bacon and Brie
Bacon and Fried Egg
Mozzarela (with tomato and pesto)

Goatcheese (lettuce, honey and welnuts)

Healthy (cheese, boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and corn)

Tuna (tuna pasta with lettuce and corn)

Chicken (chicken curry pasta and corn)

Salmon (smoked salmon, cream cheese, lettuce, onion and capers)

Clubsandwich (toast with cheese, bacon, boiled egg, chicken curry
pasta and tomato)

2,95
3,20
3,20
3,50
3,75
4,25
4,50
4,25
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,50
4,50
6,50
5,50

Omelets (with salad and french fries)

Cheese and Ham
Cheese and Bacon
Cheese and Mushroom
Mozzarela and Tomato
Chicken and Pesto
Tuna and Onion

9,00
9,50
9,50
9,75

10,50
10,50

Typical Dutch Fried Eggs (with salad and bread)

Ham and Cheese
Bacon and Cheese
Special (cheese, ham, tomato and onion)

8,00
9,00
9,00

Dutch Pancakes

Simple (Sugar or syrup)
Cheese
Bacon
Bacon and Cheese
Pancake @Willem (chocolate topping, vanilla ice cream and chantily)

4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00

Typical Dutch Snacks

Broodje Kroket
Broodje Frikandel
Broodje Frikandel Special (curry sauce, dutch mayonnaise
and onion)

Broodje Bal (meatbal sandwich)

Broodje Bal with Satay (meatbal sandwich with satay sauce)

4,25
4,25
4,50

4,25
5,25

Typical Dutch

2 Krokets with fries/bread and salad
2 Frikandels with fries/bread and salad
2 Frikandels specials with fries/bread and salad (with curry
sauce, dutch mayonnaise and onion)

Meatball with french fries and salad
Meatball with satay sauce, french fries and salad

9,50
9,50

10,00

9,50
10,50

French Fries
Sweet Potatoes Fries
Bitterballen
Onion Rings
Dutch Mixplatter (bitterballen, frikandel, cheese soufe,
chicken nuggets, nasi ball)

Cuttlesh strips with Garlic Mayonnaise
Mozzarella strips
Chicken Wings
Breaded Brie Planks
Breaded Prawns (with sweet chilli mayonnaise)

3,50
4,00
4,50
3,50
8,50

4,25
4,00
3,75
6,00
6,50

Snacks

Couvert (bread, olives, butter and pate)

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Cheese and Tomato Bruschetta

3,00
3,25
3,75
6,50
4,25

Starters

Tomato Soup
Vegetable Soup

3,50
3,50

Soups

JP Garlic and Herbs Butter
JP Cheese and Garlic Butter
JP Cheese and Beans
JP Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese
JP Bacon and Brie
JP Tuna (tuna mayonnaise and corn)

JP Chicken (chicken curry mayonnaise and corn)

JP Bolognese (with parmesan cheese)

6,50
8,00
8,50

10,25
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,50

Jacket Potatoes (with salad)

EATDRINK

Natural (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, bellpepper, boiled egg
with honey mustard dressing)

Brie (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, brie, sunower seeds with
honey mustard)

Mozarella (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, mozarella, pesto with
yogurt dressing)

Chicken (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, grilled chicken, parmesan
cheese with balsamic dressing)

Tuna (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, tuna with yogurt dressing)

Goatcheese (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, warmed goatcheese,
welnuts with honey mustard dressing)

Smoked Salmon (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, smoked salmon,
capers, onion with cocktail dressing)

8,50

9,50

9,50

10,00

10,00
11,00

12,50

Salads

Menu

Follow us
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(bread, burger, lettuce, tomato and onion)

(bread, burger, cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion)

Simple Hamburger 9,00

Cheeseburger 9,50

HAMBURGERS

Pizzas

Margherita
Ham and Cheese
Hawaiian (cheese, ham and pineapple)

Chicken and Cheese
Salami and Cheese
Vegetarian (cheese, bell peppers, onion, mushroom and corn)

8,50
9,00
9,50

11,00
9,50

10,00

Fish and Chips (traditional english dish) 10,95

Fish

Pasta @Willem (fusili, chicken, mushroom, courgette, bell peppers,
carrot, onion, cream sauce and red pesto)

Pasta Bolognese (fusili, tomato sauce, ground beef, grated cheese)

Spaghetti Carbonara (bacon, cream sauce and
parmesan cheese)

14,00

11,25
12,00

Pasta

Chicken Stir-fry (fried chicken, vegetables, sweet soya sauce,
served with rice)

Nasi Goreng (rice, vegetable, pork meat fried with asian spices.
Served with 2 chicken satay sticks, peanut sauce, fried egg, ham, fried
onion and prawn crackers)

13,00

14,50

Asian Dishes

(Menu is served with fries and salad)

BURGER MENU

6,00

6,50

(bread, burger, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato and onion)

Special Burger 10,507,50

(bread, burger, cheese, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and onion)

(bread, burger, brie, bacon, lettuce, tomato and onion)

Chef Burger 11,50

Super Burger 11,50

8,50

8,50

(bread, 2 burgers, cheese, bacon, onion rings, barbecue sauce,
lettuce and tomato)

Burger @Willem 13,5010,50

MAIN COURSES
(with french fries and salad)

Beef

Steak (200g with garlic butter)

Filet Mignon Steak (250g with garlic butter)

16,50
22,50

Pork

Pork Medallions (pepper or mushroom sauce)

Wiener Schnitzel
Wiener Schnitzel (with mushroom or pepper sauce)

Spare Ribs @Willem (sweet or spicy)

Pork Satay (stick of marinated and grilled pork with peanut
sauce on the top)

Pita Shoarma (strips of marinated and grilled pork, inside pita
bread with garlic sauce)

15,50
12,50
14,95
17,50
14,50

14,50

Chicken

Wiener Schnitzel
Wiener Schnitzel (with mushroom or pepper sauce)

Chicken Satay (sticks of marinated and grilled chicken with
peanut sauce on the top)

Pita Shoarma (strips of marinated and grilled chicken, inside
pita bread with garlic sauce)

Cordon Bleu (breaded chicken breast with ham and cheese)

Grilled Chicken (chicken breast with fried egg)

12,50
14,95
13,50

13,25

13,50
10,00

Change french fries to: *Skin potatoes  | *Sweet potatoes  | *Boiled potatoes
                                         *Rosti rounds    | *Rice

Extra amount of 0,75

Veggie Stir-Fry (vegetables, sweet soya sauce, served with rice)

Veggie Pasta @Willem (fusili, mushroom, courgette, bell peppers,
carrot, onion, cooking cream and red pesto)

11,00

12,00

Vegetarian Dishes

Chicken Nuggets (served with french fries)

Kids Burger (bread, burger, cheese and french fries)

Spaghetti Bolognese

6,00
6,50
7,50

Kids Menu

Sides and Extras

Small Salad
Rice
Kroket
Frikandel
Frikandel Special
Dutch Maionese
Satay Sauce
Garlic Sauce
Butter (2 units)

Bread (baguette 2 units)

Olives
Pepper Sauce
Mushroom Sauce
Chicken Satay Stick (with peanut sauce)

3,00
2,50
3,00
3,00
3,50
1,00
1,50
1,50
0,75
1,20
1,00
2,50
2,50
3,50

IVA incluído à taxa em vigor

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o
couvert, pode ser cobrado se não for solicitado pelo
cliente ou por este for inutilizado.

DL 10/2015 de 16-1


