English Breakfast

9,00

(2 fried eggs, 1 bacon, 1 english sausage, beans, tomato and toast. 1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

Mega English Breakfast

10,25

(2 fried eggs, 2 bacons, 2 english sausages, beans, tomato and 2 toasts. 1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

Continental Breakfast

8,50

(2 fried eggs, cheese, ham, salad, toast, baguette and jam. 1 Drink included: Black or White Coffee or Black Tea)

Portuguese Breakfast

7,60

(cheese and ham toastie, portuguese custard tart, 1 espresso. 1 Drink included: Coffee with milk or Orange Juice)

Breakfast extras:

Fried Mushroom	2,00	Portuguese Custard Tart	1,20
Black Pudding	1,75	Toasted Bread (sliced bread)	1,50
Hashbrown (2)	1,50	Half toasted bread (slice bread)	1,00

Toat & Baguette (white or brown bread)

Cheese or Ham	2,95
Cheese and Ham	3,20
Cheese and Tomato	3,20
Special (cheese, ham, tomato and onion)	3,50
Hawaiian (cheese, ham and pineapple)	3,75
Bacon and Cheese	4,25
Bacon and Brie	4,50
Bacon and Fried Egg	4,25
Mozzarela (with tomato and pesto)	4,50
Goatcheese (lettuce, honey and welnuts)	4,50
Healthy (cheese, boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and corn)	4,00
Tuna (tuna pasta with lettuce and corn)	4,50
Chicken (chicken curry pasta and corn)	4,50
Salmon (smoked salmon, cream cheese, lettuce, onion and capers)	6,50
Clubsandwich (toast with cheese, bacon, boiled egg, chicken curry pasta and tomato)	5,50

Omelets (with salad and french fries)

Cheese and Ham	9,00
Cheese and Bacon	9,50
Cheese and Mushroom	9,50
Mozzarela and Tomato	9,75
Chicken and Pesto	10,50
Tuna and Onion	10,50

Typical Dutch Fried Eggs (with salad and bread)

Ham and Cheese	8,00
Bacon and Cheese	9,00
Special (cheese, ham, tomato and onion)	9,00

Dutch Pancakes

Simple (Sugar or syrup)	4,00
Cheese	5,00
Bacon	6,00
Bacon and Cheese	7,00
Pancake @Willem (chocolate topping vanilla id	ce cream and chantily) 8 00

Typical Dutch Snacks

Broodje Kroket	4,25
Broodje Frikandel	4,25
Broodje Frikandel Special (curry sauce, dutch mayonnaise	4,50
and onion)	
Broodje Bal (meatbal sandwich)	4,25
Broodie Bal with Satay (meathal sandwich with satay sauce)	5 25

Typical Dutch

2 Krokets with fries/bread and salad	9,50
2 Frikandels with fries/bread and salad	9,50
2 Frikandels specials with fries/bread and salad (with curry sauce, dutch mayonnaise and onion)	10,00
Meatball with french fries and salad	9,50
Meatball with satay sauce, french fries and salad	10,50

Menu







Snacks

French Fries	3,50
Sweet Potatoes Fries	4,00
Bitterballen	4,50
Onion Rings	3,50
Dutch Mixplatter (bitterballen, frikandel, cheese souffle,	8,50
chicken nuggets, nasi ball)	
Cuttlefish strips with Garlic Mayonnaise	4,25
Mozzarella strips	4,00
Chicken Wings	3,75
Breaded Brie Planks	6,00
Breaded Prawns (with sweet chilli mayonnaise)	6,50

Starters

3,00
3,25
3,75
6,50
4,25

Coups

ALTERNATION AND THE LITTLE COLORS OF THE STATE OF THE STA	
Tomato Soup	3,50
Vegetable Soup	3,50

Jacket Potatoes (with salad)

JP Garlic and Herbs Butter	6,50
JP Cheese and Garlic Butter	8,00
JP Cheese and Beans	8,50
JP Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese	10,25
JP Bacon and Brie	9,00
JP Tunα (tuna mayonnaise and corn)	9,00
JP Chicken (chicken curry mayonnaise and corn)	9,00
JP Bolognese (with parmesan cheese)	9,50

Salads

Natural (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, bellpepper, boiled egg with honey mustard dressing)	8,50
Brie (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, brie, sunflower seeds with	9,50
honey mustard)	
Mozarella (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, mozarella, pesto with yogurt dressing)	9,50
Chicken (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese with balsamic dressing)	10,00
Tuna (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, tuna with yogurt dressing)	10,00
Goatcheese (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, warmed goatcheese, welnuts with honey mustard dressing)	11,00
Smoked Salmon (mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, smoked salmon, capers, onion with cocktail dressing)	12,50







HAMBURGERS

(Menu is served with fries and salad)

Simple Hamburger	BURGER 6,00	1	MENU 9,00
(bread, burger, lettuce, tomato and onion)			
Cheeseburger	6,50		9,50
(bread, burger, cheese, lettuce, tomato and on	ion)		
Special Burger	7,50	1	10,50
(bread, burger, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato	and onion)		
Chef Burger	8,50		11,50
(bread, burger, cheese, bacon, fried egg, lettu	ce, tomato an	d o	nion)
Super Burger	8,50	1	11,50
(bread, burger, brie, bacon, lettuce, tomato an	d onion)		
Burger @Willem	10,50	1	13,50

(bread, 2 burgers, cheese, bacon, onion rings, barbecue sauce, lettuce and tomato)

Pizzas

	Marine Control of the
Margherita	8,50
Ham and Cheese	9,00
Hawaiian (cheese, ham and pineapple)	9,50
Chicken and Cheese	11,00
Salami and Cheese	9,50
Vegetarian (cheese, bell peppers, onion, mushroom and corn)	10,00

MAIN COURSES

(with french fries and salad)

Beef

Steak (200g with garlic butter) Filet Mignon Steak (250g with garlic butter)	16,50 22,50
Pork	
Pork Medallions (pepper or mushroom sauce)	15,50
Wiener Schnitzel	12,50
Wiener Schnitzel (with mushroom or pepper sauce)	14,95
Spare Ribs @Willem (sweet or spicy)	17,50
Pork Satay (stick of marinated and grilled pork with peanut sauce on the top)	14,50
Pita Shoarma (strips of marinated and grilled pork, inside pita bread with garlic sauce)	14,50
Chicken	
Wiener Schnitzel	12,50
Wiener Schnitzel (with mushroom or pepper sauce)	14,95
Chicken Satay (sticks of marinated and grilled chicken with	13,50

13,25

13,50

10,00

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se não for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado.

peanut sauce on the top)

pita bread with garlic sauce)

DL 10/2015 de 16-1 IVA incluído à taxa em vigor

Pita Shoarma (strips of marinated and grilled chicken, inside

Cordon Bleu (breaded chicken breast with ham and cheese)

Grilled Chicken (chicken breast with fried egg)

Fish

rish and Chips (traditional english at	SN)	10,5
Change french fries to: *Skin potatoes		*Boiled potatoes

Extra amount of 0,75

Pasta

Pasta @Willem (fusili, chicken, mushroom, courgette, bell peppers,	14,00
carrot, onion, cream sauce and red pesto)	
Pasta Bolognese (fusili, tomato sauce, ground beef, grated cheese)	11,25
Spaghetti Carbonara (bacon, cream sauce and	12,00
parmesan cheese)	

Asian Dishes

Chicken Stir-fry (fried chicken, vegetables, sweet soya sauce,	13,00
served with rice)	
W. G.	

Nasi Goreng (rice, vegetable, pork meat fried with asian spices. 14,50 Served with 2 chicken satay sticks, peanut sauce, fried egg, ham, fried onion and prawn crackers)

Vegetarian Dishes

Veggie Stir-Fry (vegetables, sweet soya sauce, served with rice) 11,0	e Stir-Fry (vegetables, sweet soya sauce, served v	with rice) 11,00
---	--	------------------

Veggie Pasta @Willem (fusili, mushroom, courgette, bell peppers, 12,00 carrot, onion, cooking cream and red pesto)

Kids Menu

Chicken Nuggets (served with french fries)	6,00
Kids Burger (bread, burger, cheese and french fries)	6,50
Spaghetti Bolognese	7,50

Sides and Extras

Small Salad	3,0
Rice	2,50
Kroket	3,00
Frikandel	3,00
Frikandel Special	3,50
Dutch Maionese	1,00
Satay Sauce	1,50
Garlic Sauce	1,50
Butter (2 units)	0,7
Bread (baguette 2 units)	1,20
Olives	1,00
Pepper Sauce	2,50
Mushroom Sauce	2,50
Chicken Satay Stick (with peanut sauce)	3,50

